PRODUCT INFORMATION PACKET
Model No: E3AC3004351B30D41100
Catalog No: E3AC3004351B30D41100
 Made in Italy E3AC30 Series, General Purpose Low Voltage IEC motor IE3, Flameproof, 250,00kW,
 3 phase, 1491 RPM, D400/Y690V 50Hz, 355M Frame B3, 4 Poles, IC411
Regal and CEMP are trademarks of Regal Rexnord Corporation or one of its affiliated companies.
©2022 Regal Rexnord Corporation, All Rights Reserved. MC017097E
1 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 111 of 11

Mounting B3 Motor Orientation Horizontal
Drive End Bearing C3 Opp Drive End Bearing C3
Frame Material Cast Iron Shaft Type Keyed
Overall Length 1844.00 mm Frame Length 935.00 mm
Shaft Diameter 100.000 mm Shaft Extension 210 mm
Assembly/Box Mounting Top
Connection Drawing SC-01-T-1v-1a Outline Drawing B3A048355021A01
This is an uncontrolled document once printed or downloaded and is subject to change without notice. Date Created:12/29/2022
2 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 112 of 11
  610*
5
0
  502                      Earth terminal
                    suitable for cable
                    section 6-150mm2 35
55x25x5
DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 1
M
2
4
x5
1
5
3
8
  65    429
  254*
2
xM
7
5
  79,5
Motor type and description
Dimensions in mm
Tolerances allowed
  - Date 05/05/2015
0Issued by L.P. - Approved by D.P.
Rev.
Cemp - Senago (Italy)
Customer reference and additional information:
Frame size:
Document N.B3A048355021A01
Earth terminal: 1 in the terminal box, 2 on the frame.
0.8
N.B.
Dimensions in mm. according to IEC 60072
Tolerances where not differently marked 2mm.
* Tolerances
A 355 S-M 4-8 Poles
6
9
3
0
  150
1
0
4
8
0
,5
  760
3
5
5
  -
  410
SECTION A-A
SCALE 1 : 5
100   m6
1
6